 1
FOSHAN RUN YANG LIGHTING CO.,LTD.
(Foshan Everbignt Lighting Co.,Ltd.)
Add:Jiebian Industrial Zone,Luocun,Nanhai
Foshan,Guangdong,China
Tel/Fax: 86-0757-8613 8510/8644 3933
Web: http://www.runyanglighting.com
Foshan Run Yang Lighting Co.,Ltd. (Foshan Everbignt Lighting Co., Ltd.) is the

Tel/Fax: 86-0757-8613 8510/8644 3933
Web: http://www.runyanglighting.com
Type Code Voltage (v) Watts (w) Beam Angle (°)
Avg.Life
(h)
Base
Packing details
200pcs/ctn
FTB 10 4000 32 x 20 x 22cm
FTC 20 4000 32 x 20 x 22cm
FTD
20
30 4000 32 x 20 x 22cm
FTE 10 4000 32 x 20 x 22cm
FTF 20 4000 32 x 20 x 22cm
MR11
FTH
35
30 4000
GU4
GZ4
32 x 20 x 22cm
ESX 12 4000 43 x 27 x 28cm
BBF 24 4000 43 x 27 x 28cm
BAB
20
38 4000 43 x 27 x 28cm
FMT 12 4000 43 x 27 x 28cm
FMY 24 4000 43 x 27 x 28cm
FMW
35
38 4000 43 x 27 x 28cm
EXT 12 4000 43 x 27 x 28cm
EXZ 24 4000 43 x 27 x 28cm
EXN 38 4000 43 x 27 x 28cm
MR16
ENV
12
50
60 4000
GU5.3
GX5.3
43 x 27 x 28cm
Low Voltage Reflector Halogen Lamp
Type: MR11, MR16
Color of Reflector: Black, Grey, Green, Red etc.
Type of Filament: Axial filament or Transversal filament
Advantage:
1. High quality, high color temperature
2. Long Service Life: Min life 4000hrs
3. New breakthrough 1: life to be 10000hrs
4. New breakthrough 2: High color temperature 3100K/4000hrs
 8
FOSHAN RUN YANG LIGHTING CO.,LTD.
(Foshan Everbignt Lighting Co.,Ltd.)
Add:Jiebian Industrial Zone,Luocun,Nanhai
Foshan,Guangdong,China
Tel/Fax: 86-0757-8613 8510/8644 3933
Web: http://www.runyanglighting.com
Type Voltage (v) Watts (w) Beam angle (°)
CBCP
(cd)
Life
(h)
Base
Packing details
200pcs/ctn
35 38° 550 2000 55×28×25cm
HR16
110V-130V